$1,298,000 - 1219 25th Avenue, San Francisco

MLS® #423744269

$1,298,000

2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,575 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

Central Sunset, San Francisco, CA

Location, location, location! One of the best
locations within walking distance to Golden
Gate Park, and Irving shopping district. Easy
access to Golden Gate Bridge, Stonestown
shopping center, SFO and the south bay. San
Francisco living at its best!

Built in 1923

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

423744269
$1,298,000
2

2.00

1

1

1,575

0.07

1923
Residential
Single Family Residence
Active

1219 25th Avenue
SF District 2
Central Sunset
San Francisco
San Francisco
CA




Zip Code 94122

Amenities

Parking Spaces 1
Parking Attached, Independent, On Site

Additional Information

Date Listed May 23rd, 2023

Listing Details

Listing Agent Andrew Wong
Provided By: Andrew Wong
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