# \$1,298,000 - 1219 25th Avenue, San Francisco

MLS® #423744269

#### \$1,298,000

2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,575 sqft Residential on 0 Acres

Central Sunset, San Francisco, CA

Location, location, location! One of the best locations within walking distance to Golden Gate Park, and Irving shopping district. Easy access to Golden Gate Bridge, Stonestown shopping center, SFO and the south bay. San Francisco living at its best!



Built in 1923

#### **Essential Information**

MLS® #	423744269
Price	\$1,298,000
Bedrooms	2
Bathrooms	2.00
Full Baths	1
Half Baths	1
Square Footage	1,575
Acres	0.07
Year Built	1923
Туре	Residential
Sub-Type	Single Family Residence
Status	Active

# **Community Information**

Address	1219 25th Avenue
Area	SF District 2
Subdivision	Central Sunset
City	San Francisco
County	San Francisco
State	СА

Zip Code	94122

#### Amenities

Parking Spaces	1
Parking	Attached, Independent, On Site

### **Additional Information**

Date Listed May 23rd, 2023

## **Listing Details**

Listing Agent Andrew Wong

Provided By: Andrew Wong

© Copyright 2024 of the SFAR MLS.Listings on this page identified as belonging to another listing firm are based upon data obtained from the SFAR MLS, which data is copyrighted by the San Francisco Association of REALTORS®, but is not warranted. Information being provided is for consumers' personal, noncommercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in purchasing.